



**MOLD-TEK**  
Packaging Limited  
(Formerly known as Moldtek Plastics Ltd.)

Date: 28<sup>th</sup> July, 2022

<b>To, The Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001. Scrip Code : 533080</b>	<b>To, The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051. Ref: MOLDTKPAC - EQ</b>
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement Pertaining to Financial Results of Q1-F.Y 2022-23**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results of the Company for the first quarter ended on June 30, 2022.

The advertisements are published in “Business Standard” (English) and “Nava Telangana” (Telugu) on 28<sup>th</sup> July, 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**FOR MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED**

Janumahanti  
Lakshmana  
Rao

**J Lakshmana Rao**  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN: 00649702

Encl: a/a

Corporate Office :

Plot # 700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Telangana, INDIA.  
Phone : +91-40-40300300, Fax : +91-40-40300328, E-mai l: ir@moldtekindia.com  
Website : www.moldtekgroup.com CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542

**MANJUSHREE TECHNOPACK LIMITED**  
CIN:U67120KA1987PLC032636

Registered Office: MBH Tech Park, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Survey No. 46(P) and 47(P), Begur Hobli, Electronic City Phase-II, Bangalore 560100 Ph: 080-43436200, Email: info@manjushreeindia.com, Web: www.manjushreeindia.com

**NOTICE**  
(For the attention of Equity Shareholder of the Company)  
Sub: Transfer of Equity Share of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended ("the Rules"). Pursuant to Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Rules, the Company is mandated to transfer all shares in respect of which dividends have not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority ("IEPF Authority" or "Authority").

In compliance with the requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF Authority during the financial year 2022-23 for taking appropriate action.

The Company has also updated details of such shareholders whose shares are due for transfer to the Authority on its website at [www.manjushreeindia.com](http://www.manjushreeindia.com) under the section "Investor".

The Concerned shareholders holding shares in physical forms and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Authority, may note that the Company would be issuing new share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of share to the Authority as per Rules and upon such issue, the original share certificate(s) which is registered in their name will stand automatically canceled and is deemed non-negotiable. The shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded as and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of the issue of new certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the Authority, pursuant to the Rules.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders by August 31, 2022 the Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the said shares to the Authority by the due date as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.

The Shareholders may please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of shares transferred to the IEPF Authority, unclaimed dividends and any future dividends if any, in respect of the shares transferred. On transfer of the dividend and the shares to IEPF, the shareholder may claim the same by making an application to IEPF by following the procedure as detailed in the IEPF Rules and as enumerated on the website of IEPF at <http://www.iepf.gov.in/IEPFrefund.html>.

In case the shareholder have any queries on the subject matter, they may contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, No. 30, Ramana Residency, 4<sup>th</sup> Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore-560 003, Ph: 080-23460815-18, Fax: 080-23460819, Email: [ir@integratedindia.in](mailto:ir@integratedindia.in).

For Manjushree Technopack Limited  
Rasmi Ranjan Naik  
Company Secretary

Place: Bangalore  
Date: 27.07.2022

**KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice**  
Tender No : 36.37/SE/PHC/TSR/2022-23

Jal Jeevan Mission - Functional House Hold Tap connections to Paralam Panchayath and Laying distribution and providing FHTC in Arimpur Panchayath in Thrissur District. EMD: Rs. 500000/- Tender fee: Rs. 17700/- Last Date for submitting Tender: 12-08-2022 03:00:pm. Phone: 04872423230. Website: [www.kwa.kerala.gov.in](http://www.kwa.kerala.gov.in), [www.etenders.kerala.gov.in](http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in)

Superintending Engineer  
PH Circle, Thrissur

KWA-JB-GL-6-601-2022-23

**KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice**  
Tender No : 20/2022-23/SE/PHC/MVPA

NABARD-WSS to Muttom Karimkunnam and Kudayathoor Panchayaths in Idukki District (Phase I) -Package II- Construction of 11 MLD Treatment Plant at Perumattom, Muttom. EMD: Rs. 500000/- Tender fee: Rs. 15000/- Last Date for submitting Tender: 19-08-2022 04:00:pm. Phone: 04852835637. Website: [www.kwa.kerala.gov.in](http://www.kwa.kerala.gov.in), [www.etenders.kerala.gov.in](http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in)

Superintending Engineer  
PH Circle, Muvattupuzha

KWA-JB-GL-6-603-2022-23

**KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice**  
Tender No : 12 / 2022-23 / SE / PHC / CHN

JJM-CWSS to Malayattoor-Neeleeswaram Panchayaths- Providing Distribution System & FHTCs - Part II. EMD: Rs. 500000/- Tender fee: Rs. 17700/- Last Date for submitting Tender: 19-08-2022 03:00:pm. Phone: 04842364503. Website: [www.kwa.kerala.gov.in](http://www.kwa.kerala.gov.in), [www.etenders.kerala.gov.in](http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in)

Superintending Engineer  
PH Circle, Kochi

KWA-JB-GL-6-604-2022-23

**KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice**  
Tender No : 11 / 2022-23 / SE / PHC / CHN

JJM - Providing Distribution System and FHTCS in Zone I,II,IV & V in Ayyappuzha Panchayath. EMD: Rs. 500000/- Tender fee: Rs. 17700/- Last Date for submitting Tender: 16-08-2022 03:00:pm. Phone: 04842364503. Website: [www.kwa.kerala.gov.in](http://www.kwa.kerala.gov.in), [www.etenders.kerala.gov.in](http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in)

Superintending Engineer  
PH Circle, Kochi

KWA-JB-GL-6-602-2022-23

**Indian Bank**

CO: Resources & Government Relationship Dept.

RFP FOR GROUP HEALTH INSURANCE & GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENTAL INSURANCE COVER FOR ACCOUNT HOLDERS OF SELECT SAVINGS BANK SCHEME

Indian Bank invites RFP from eligible Insurance Companies for Group Health Insurance & Group Personal Accidental Insurance Cover for Account holders of Select Savings Bank Scheme.

For detail, please visit our website: [www.indianbank.in/tenders](http://www.indianbank.in/tenders)

Last date of Submission of bid is 10<sup>th</sup> Aug, 2022

**MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED**  
Registered Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700 Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500033. CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2022**

Particulars	Rs. in lakhs except EPS			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	20796.35	17897.52	13384.65	63303.20
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2915.67	2483.06	1655.23	8651.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2915.67	2483.06	1655.23	8651.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2170.83	1731.66	1208.15	6365.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2433.90	1641.14	1850.39	7173.14
Equity Share Capital	1656.18	1562.80	1406.54	1562.80
Earnings Per Share - Basic (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	6.69	5.68	4.32	22.12
Earnings Per Share - Diluted (Face value of Rs.5/- each) (not Annualised)	6.68	5.41	4.05	21.14

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.moldtekgroup.com](http://www.moldtekgroup.com)).

For Mold-Tek Packaging Limited  
Sd/- J. Lakshmana Rao  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 0064572

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 27.07.2022

**JK LAKSHMI CEMENT Ltd.**

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022**

₹ in Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Three Months ended 30.06.2022	Three Months ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1654.14	1,325.58	5,419.89
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	263.76	275.07	1,019.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before Tax & Exceptional Items	171.95	184.48	653.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	171.94	184.47	626.34
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax & Exceptional Items	115.07	136.17	477.58
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	111.83	131.94	454.75
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹5/- per Share)	58.85	58.85	58.85
8	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve)			2,446.30
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each) (Not Annualised)			
	Basic :	9.45	11.16	39.39
	Diluted :	9.45	11.16	39.39

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 27<sup>th</sup> July, 2022. The Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the same.
- Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

Particulars	Three Months ended 30.06.2022	Three Months ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
Turnover	1558.42	1248.38	5108.03
Operating Profit (EBITDA)	224.39	232.93	868.52
Profit before Tax & Exceptional Items	152.37	161.28	581.69
Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	152.37	161.28	558.30
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax & Exceptional Items	100.91	118.71	426.22

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at [www.jklakshmicement.com](http://www.jklakshmicement.com)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 27<sup>th</sup> July, 2022

Vinita Singhania  
(Vice Chairman & Managing Director)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 27<sup>th</sup> July, 2022

Vinita Singhania  
(Vice Chairman & Managing Director)

ADMIN OFFICE: NEHRU HOUSE, 4, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110002  
REGD. OFFICE: JAYKAPURAM - 307919, DIST. SIRDHI, RAJASTHAN  
WEBSITE: [WWW.JKLAKSHMICEMENT.COM](http://WWW.JKLAKSHMICEMENT.COM) | E-mail: [jklc.investors@jklmail.com](mailto:jklc.investors@jklmail.com) | Fax No: 91-011-2372251 | CIN: L74999RJ1938PLC019511

**ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited**  
(Formerly known as WABCO INDIA Limited)

CIN: L34103TN2004PLC054667, Registered Office : Plot No.3 (SP), III Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai 600058.  
Telephone No.91 44 42242000, Fax No.91 44 42242009; email: [cvcs.info.india@zf.com](mailto:cvcs.info.india@zf.com); website: [www.zf.com](http://www.zf.com)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022**  
(Rupees in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	Refer Note 7				Refer Note 7		Refer Note 6	
Revenue from operations	79,842.33	78,198.43	49,191.71	254,335.39	79,842.33	78,198.43	49,191.71	254,335.39
Other Income	1,114.52	913.87	1,189.75	3,752.92	1,114.52	913.87	1,189.75	3,752.92
<b>Total income</b>	<b>80,956.85</b>	<b>79,112.30</b>	<b>50,381.46</b>	<b>258,088.31</b>	<b>80,956.85</b>	<b>79,112.30</b>	<b>50,381.46</b>	<b>258,088.31</b>
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,608.48	7,671.73	3,085.18	19,574.29	8,608.48	7,671.73	3,085.18	19,574.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,608.48	7,671.73	3,085.18	19,574.29	8,608.48	7,671.73	3,085.18	19,574.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,240.01	5,660.33	2,138.39	14,207.44	6,240.01	5,660.33	2,138.39	14,207.44
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,204.46	5,301.29	2,089.74	13,853.86	6,204.46	5,301.29	2,089.74	13,853.86
<b>Equity Share Capital</b>								
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				210,459.38				210,459.38
<b>Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -</b>								
Basic	32.90	29.84	11.27	74.90	32.90	29.84	11.27	74.90
Diluted	32.90	29.84	11.27	74.90	32.90	29.84	11.27	74.90

Notes:

- The above standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and upon its recommendation, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27 July, 2022. The above results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been subjected to a review by the statutory auditor of the Company. The report of the statutory auditors is unqualified.
- The above standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated 5 July 2016.
- Revenue from operations include the following:

	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Sales of Products	73,431.55	71,382.42	44,404.53	230,934.43	73,431.55	71,382.42	44,404.53	230,934.43
Sale/rendering of services	5,866.60	6,123.45	4,469.39	21,268.03	5,866.60	6,123.45	4,469.39	21,268.03
Other operating revenue	544.18	692.56	317.79	2,132.93	544.18	692.56	317.79	2,132.93
<b>Total</b>	<b>79,842.33</b>	<b>78,198.43</b>	<b>49,191.71</b>	<b>254,335.39</b>	<b>79,842.33</b>	<b>78,198.43</b>	<b>49,191.71</b>	<b>254,335.39</b>

- The Company operates in one segment, namely automotive components and allied services.
- The consolidated financial results include the financial results of ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited ("the Company"/ "the parent company") and the financial results of its subsidiary ZF CV Control Systems Manufacturing India Private Limited (together called as "the Group").
- On 5 January 2022, ZF CV Control Systems Manufacturing India Private Limited was incorporated as a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, having paid up capital of INR 100 lakhs (1,00,000 equity shares of INR 10 each). With the incorporation of subsidiary, the Company had prepared consolidated financial results for the first time during the previous quarter. Consequently, the amounts presented for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 is that of standalone entity since the subsidiary was formed from 5 January 2022. The profit after tax and other comprehensive income disclosed in above statement is entirely attributable to owners of the parent company.
- The figures of the quarter ended 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the previous financial year which was subjected to a limited review.
- The figures for the previous period / year, have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's / year classification.

Chennai  
July 27, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board  
**M Lakshminarayan**  
Chairman

**Phoenix ARC Private Limited**  
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Dani Corporate Park, 158, C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400098  
CIN: U67190MH2007PTC168303 Tel: 022- 6849 2450, Fax: 022- 6741 2313  
Email: [compliance@phoenixarc.co.in](mailto:compliance@phoenixarc.co.in) Website: [www.phoenixarc.co.in](http://www.phoenixarc.co.in)

**Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	11,429.67	3,804.75	21,010.83
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,680.97	1,054.60	11,504.14
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,680.97	1,054.60	11,504.14
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	7,187.92	575.80	8,015.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	7,187.24	574.30	8,010.16
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs.10 per share)	16,800.00	16,800.00	16,800.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	45,302.75	30,679.66	38,115.52
8	Securities premium account	3,006.10	3,006.10	3,006.10
9	Net worth	62,102.75	47,479.66	54,915.52
10	Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt	66,491.85	56,714.71	68,237.96
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt equity ratio	1.07	1.19	1.24
13	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	4.28	0.34	4.77
	2. Diluted	4.28	0.34	4.77
14	Capital redemption reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt redemption reserve	805.62	386.99	805.62
16	Debt service coverage ratio	0.26	0.05	0.37
17	Interest service coverage ratio	9.71	2.11	3.97

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed & recommended for the Board approval by the Audit Committee, approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on July 26, 2022 and reviewed by the Statutory Auditor.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the Company at [www.phoenixarc.co.in](http://www.phoenixarc.co.in). For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).
- The company is engaged in the business of acquisition and resolution of Non-Performing Assets and all other activities revolve around the main business of the company. Further, all activities are conducted within India and as such there are no separate reportable segment as per the Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- COVID-19, a global pandemic, affected the world economy over last two years. The revival of economic activity improved in financial year 2022 supported by relaxation of restrictions due to administration of the COVID vaccines to a large population in the country. The extent to which COVID-19 pandemic will impact the Company's results going forward will depend on ongoing as well as future developments including the nature and severity of COVID-19.
- Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current year's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Phoenix ARC Private Limited  
Keki Elavia  
Director  
DIN: 00003940

Venkatu Srinivasan  
Director  
DIN: 01535417

Place: Mumbai  
Date : July 26, 2022

**apcotex industries limited**  
Registered Office:  
49-53 Mahavir Centre, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703  
Tel.: 022- 2777 0800 • [www.apcotex.com](http://www.apcotex.com) • Email: [redressal@apcotex.com](mailto:redressal@apcotex.com)  
CIN: L99999MH1986PLC039199

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30th June 22 Audited	31st March 22 Audited	30th June 21 Audited	31st March 22 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,820.75	27,901.54	18,760.81	96,478.17
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	4,526.81	4,244.67	2,755.55	13,036.00
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	4,526.81	4,244.67	2,755.55	13,036.00
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	3,355.68	3,090.09	2,186.49	9,880.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,663.52	2,811.68	2,964.37	11,149.81
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	38,579.45
8	Earning per Share Basic & Diluted	6.47	5.96	4.22	19.06

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the results for Quarter ended on 30th June 2

